

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
51	WIPER BLADE, legal size, laminous color	5	packs	50.87	254.35
52	DUCT TAPE, 2 inches	1	roll	143.80	143.80
53	TAPE, double-sided without foam	5	rolls	83.63	418.15
54	TAPE MASKING, 1 inch	5	rolls	24.38	121.90
55	TAPE TRANSPARENT, 1 inch	5	rolls	32.40	162.00
56	TAPE TRANSPARENT, 2 inch	5	rolls	57.60	288.00
57	CUTTER KNIFE, big, for general purpose	5	pcs	28.26	141.30
58	CUTTER BLADE for heavy duty cutter (big)	5	pcs	16.86	50.58
59	DATING AND STAMPING MACHINE, heavy duty	1	pcs	684.09	1,368.18
60	PUNCHER for paper, heavy duty with two hole guide	1	pcs	250.00	250.00
61	SCISSORS, multi-purpose 8.5"	1	pcs	78.76	393.80
62	STAPLER with remover no. 35, heavy duty	2	pcs	451.06	902.12
63	TAPE DISPENSER, large/heavy duty with tape	2	pcs	93.60	187.20
64	AIR FRESHENER, spray, 320 ml	20	bottles	257.76	5,155.20
65	ALCOHOL, ethyl, 70 %, scented 500 ml	20	bottles	82.06	1,641.20
66	BATHROOM TISSUE, 2 ply, 12's rolls per pack	10	packs	160.70	1,607.00
67	BLEACHING LIQUID or STAIN REMOVER, 1 liter	10	bottles	72.45	724.50
68	BROOM, soft, bagiuo type (tambo)	3	pcs	139.06	417.18
69	BRUSH, for toilet bowl with long handle	3	pcs	110.00	330.00
70	CAR FRESHENER, in can	15	cans	131.73	1,975.95
71	CLEANER, TOILET BOWL & URINAL, 900 ml - 1000ml cap	20	bottles	65.42	1,308.40
72	CLEANER, dishwashing detergent / liquid, 350g / 500ml	10	cans	37.63	376.30
73	DETERGENT POWDER, 1kg	10	pouch	114.73	1,147.30
74	DISINFECTANT SPRAY, 400-550 grams lemon flavor	10	bottles	189.36	1,893.60
75	DISHWASHING LIQUID, 250 ml	10	bottles	108.80	1,088.00
76	DOOR MAT 40cm x 60cm, cloth	6	pcs	160.00	960.00
77	DUST PAN, plastic, big (durable)	2	pcs	275.00	550.00
78	FACE MASK, disposable, 50 pcs per pack	10	packs	150.00	1,500.00
79	FURNITURE POLISH with cleasing conditioner, aerosol type 330 ml (lemon/rainshower/orange)	5	bottles	339.00	1,696.50
80	GARBAGE BAG, medium, 10's	10	packs	74.37	743.70
81	GLASS CLEANER, spray type, 1L	10	bottles	150.68	1,506.80
82	GLOVES, for cleaning	1	box	350.00	350.00
83	HAND SOAP, liquid 500ml	10	bottles	83.18	831.80
84	KITCHEN KNIFE, for general purpose, medium size	3	pcs	33.91	101.73
85	LIQUID HANDSOAP, lavender, 500ml.	10	pcs	453.75	4,537.50
86	FLOOR MOP with aluminum handle	3	pcs	336.00	1,008.00
87	MOP HEAD, made of rayon, weight: 400 grams min	3	pcs	164.33	492.99
88	SCOURING PAD, made of synthetic nylon, 140x220mm	1	pack	162.41	162.41
89	SPONGE, for dish washing	5	pcs	46.80	234.00
90	TOILET DEODORIZER	10	pcs	47.55	475.50
91	TOILET BOWL CLEANER, 1 gal	5	gallons	228.96	1,144.80
92	WEIGHING SCALE - 10KG. Capacity preferably in 0.1 kg increments	1	pc	1,433.75	1,433.75
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>P 97,073.76</b>	

Time of Delivery: 15 working days upon receipt of P.O.

Place of Delivery: Office of BM Jone Jade A. Bautista

Purpose: For the use of BM Jone Jade A. Bautista's Office

Requested by:	Cash Availability	Approved by:	
Signature: <i>Jone A. Bautista</i>	<i>[Signature]</i>	BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE VICE GOVERNOR	
Printed Name: BM JONE JADE A. BAUTISTA	EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN	MATTHEW S. NEMENZO BOARD SECRETARY V	
Designation: Board Member	Treasurer	RENE L. RELAMPAGOS Vice-Governor	

*e procurement PR 2021-0916*